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CANOE POLO

WOMEN

Cumulative Statistics

GBR - Great Britain

After 4 Matches

Coach: 

No Name
Total All Goals/Shots

G/S % CS BS PS

Offence

AS TO RP

Defence

ST BL S FP

Punishments

GC YC RC
TP

1 SUTCLIFFE Kirsty 1/2 50 0/1 1/1 1 1 44:22

2 BLYTH Prudence 8/13 62 4/6 4/6 1 4 1 1:15:27

3 COYLES Virginia 7/11 64 4/7 3/4 6 2 2 1:01:47

4 GRAYSON Phillipa 2/6 33 1/5 1/1 1 2 2 1 51:54

5 BRIDGSTOCK Eleanor 0/1 0 0/1 1 11 1:04:49

6 GRIEVES Kathryn 2/6 33 2/2 0/4 1 1 1 30:00

7 LISTER Charlotte

8 ANTHONY Zoee 2/8 25 1/5 1/3 1 2 4 1 1:11:41

TOTAL 22/47 47 12/26 10/20 1 5 18 7 11 2 3

Sprints

No Name won lost

2 BLYTH Prudence 2

3 COYLES Virginia 4 1

Attacks
All Attacks

G/A %

Majority

G/A %

Minority

G/A %
TO TO %

Great Britain 22/29 76 5 17

Shots

Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %

Field Goals

Close Shots

Background Shots

Penalty Shots

Fastbreak Shots

All Shots

22

12

10

22

10

6

4

10

2

1

1

1

3

6

4

2

6

46

26

20

1

47

48

46

50

0

47

LEGEND
% Efficiency G/S Goals/Shots CS Close Shots AS Assists ST Steals GC Green Card

TP Time Played G/A Goals/Attacks BS Background Shots TO Turnover BL Blocks YC Yellow Card

No Shirt Number FP Foul Penalty PS Penalty Shots RP Penalty received S Saves RC Red Card
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