

# CANOE POLO WOMEN



## **Cumulative Statistics**

# **GBR - Great Britain**

#### **After 4 Matches**

#### Coach:

No	Nama	Total		All Goals/Shots			Offence			Defence				Punishments		ТР	
	Name	G/S	%	CS	BS	PS	AS	ТО	RP	ST	BL	S	FP	GC	YC	RC	IP
1	SUTCLIFFE Kirsty	1/2	50	0/1	1/1					1	1						44:22
2	BLYTH Prudence	8/13	62	4/6	4/6			1		4			1				1:15:27
3	COYLES Virginia	7/11	64	4/7	3/4					6	2			2			1:01:47
4	GRAYSON Phillipa	2/6	33	1/5	1/1			1		2	2			1			51:54
5	BRIDGSTOCK Eleanor	0/1	0		0/1					1		11					1:04:49
6	GRIEVES Kathryn	2/6	33	2/2	0/4			1			1		1				30:00
7	LISTER Charlotte																
8	ANTHONY Zoee	2/8	25	1/5	1/3		1	2		4	1						1:11:41
	TOTAL	22/47	47	12/26	10/20		1	5		18	7	11	2	3			

**Sprints** 

No	Name	won	lost
2	BLYTH Prudence	2	
3	COYLES Virginia	4	1

#### **Attacks**

	All Atta	l Attacks		ty	Minori	ty	TO	то %
	G/A	%	G/A	%	G/A	%	10	10 %
Great Britain	22/29	76					5	17

## Shots

311013							
	Goals	Saves	Missed	Post	Blocked	Total	%
Field Goals	22	10	2		6	46	48
Close Shots	12	6	1		4	26	46
Background Shots	10	4	1		2	20	50
Penalty Shots							
Fastbreak Shots			1			1	0
All Shots	22	10	3		6	47	47

LEG	LEGEND												
%	Efficiency	G/S	Goals/Shots	CS	Close Shots	AS	Assists	ST	Steals	GC	Green Card		
TP	Time Played	G/A	Goals/Attacks	BS	Background Shots	TO	Turnover	BL	Blocks	YC	Yellow Card		
No	Shirt Number	FP	Foul Penalty	PS	Penalty Shots	RP	Penalty received	S	Saves	RC	Red Card		

Report Created FRI 17 JUL 2009 19:06

CPW400003\_84A 1.0













Page 1/1











